

Mini muffin assortment chocolate-vanilla

120x15g/1,8kg frozen



Product code	801548
EAN code	08007574002234
Selling unit	box
Country of origin	Germany
Brand	Bindi
Shelf life (days)	365
Net weight	1800 g
Energy	1819 kJ (435 kcal)
Carbohydrate	50 g
Protein	5.8 g
Fat	23 g
Saturated fat	4.2 g
Salt	0.95 g
Sugar	31 g

Ingredient Statement

Sugar, vegetable oil (Colza), flours [(WHEAT flour, flour treatment agent E300), malted WHEAT flour], EGGS, chocolate (11.9%) [sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, skim MILK powder, low fat cocoa powder, Emulsifiers E322 (of SOYA), natural vanilla flavour], stabilizers E 422 and E 415, low fat cocoa powder, WHEY powder, modified starch, raising agents (E341, E450 and E500), Emulsifiers (E471), WHEAT starch, salt, flavours, WHEAT gluten, skimmed MILK powder, MILK proteins. May contain traces of nuts and sesame seeds. Flours [(WHEAT flour, flour treatment agent E300), malted WHEAT flour], EGGS, vegetable oil (Colza), sugar, chocolate (11%) [sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifiers E322 (of SOYA), natural vanilla flavour], stabilizers E422 and E415, raising agents E341, E450 and E500, modified starch, WHEY powder, WHEAT starch, emulsifiers E471, salt, flavours, WHEAT gluten, skimmed MILK powder, MILK proteins. May contain traces of nuts and sesame seeds.

Allergen

Contains: Cereals containing gluten and its derivatives, Eggs and their derivatives in the product, Soybeans and its derivatives, Milk and its derivatives, Wheat and its derivatives

May contain: Tree nuts and its derivatives, Sesame seeds or its derivatives, Almond and almond products, Hazelnut and hazelnut products, Cashew and cashew products, Walnut and walnut products, Pecan nut and pecan nut products, Brazil nut and brazil nut products, Pistachio and pistachio products, Macadamia nut and macadamia nut products

Consumer Storage Instructions

FROZEN. Store at -18 ° C or below. Do not re-freeze after thawing.